Model Types of Lamps Operated Input Voltage*
AK175PRB Maintains the arc with one 175 W or energy-saving 150 W metal halide probe-start lamp 120VAC, 600 mA, 6 W          277VAC, 800 mA, 10 W
AK250PRB Maintains the arc with one 250 W or energy-saving 255 W metal halide probe-start lamp 120VAC, 600 mA, 6 W          277VAC, 800 mA, 10 W
AK400PRB Maintains the arc with one 250 W or energy-saving 255 W metal halide probe-start lamp 120VAC, 310 mA, 4 W          277VAC, 320 mA,   4 W
AK400PRB-SP For use with installations not providing an unswitched line 120VAC, 310 mA, 4 W          277VAC, 320 mA,   4 W
AK175PLS Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          277VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
AK175PLS-208V Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          208VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
AK175PLS-240V Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          240VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
AK400PLS Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          277VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
AK400PLS-208V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          208VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
AK400PLS-240V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 500 mA, 6 W          240VAC, 500 mA,   9 W
ARCTIC 175PLS-120V* Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 175PLS-208 Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 208VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 175PLS-240V Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 240VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 175PLS-277V Maintains the arc with one 100 W to 175 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 277VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 400PLS-120V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 120VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 400PLS-208V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 208VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 400PLS-240V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 240VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
ARCTIC 400PLS-277V Maintains the arc with one 200 W to 400 W metal halide pulse-start lamp 277VAC, 360 mA, 17 W
* Note:  All Arctic models are voltage specific.  Standard ARC Keeper models are dual-voltage.  All models are UL Listed.  Models except Arctic are CSA Certified.  US Patent No. 7,091,676
Pr
ob
e-
St
ar
t M
od
el
s
Pu
ls
e-
St
ar
t M
od
el
s
ARC Keeper  Series  Product Comparison
3/3/2010